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College of Arts and Sciences Survey American University of Sharjah
201420_Spring_2014 College of Arts & Sciences
Course: | MTH111 01 - Mathematics for Architects Department: | MTH

Responsible . .
Faculty: Ayman Badawi Responses / Expected: | 32/ 35
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CAS Responses Individual MTH All

Course Related Std Pct Pct

Questions SA|A | N |D|SD| N |Mean|Med.|Mode N Mean| <'| N |Mean| °©
Dev Rnk Rnk

Q1 |Thecoursewas |, o o)y |y 32/ 44 | 4 | 45|.70|2.2K| 4.2 | 67 [11K| 4.2 | 60
well organised

The course
objectives were
carefully and
clearly defined

Q2 16|14 2 32| 4.4 | 4.5 5 .61 (2.2K| 4.1 | 79 |[10K| 4.2 | 68

The course grading
Q3 |scheme was 17110 3 |1 31| 4.4 5 5 .79 |2.2K| 4.1 | 74 |10K| 4.2 | 66
clearly defined

The textbook(s)
and supplemented
Qa |Material were 11/8/9(3| 132 3.8 4 | 5 |1.11]2.2K| 3.9 |29 [10K| 4.0 | 27
useful to your
understanding of

the course content

The assignments
and reading
material were
Q5 |helpful in 11(13|6 |2 32| 4.0 4 4 .88 [2.2K| 3.9 | 56 [10K| 4.1 | 37
improving your
understanding of
the subject

The classroom
interaction helped
Q6 |you learn and 16 [13| 3 32| 4.4 | 45 5 .65 |2.2K| 3.9 | 85 |10K| 4.1 | 72
understand the
material

The course made
you want to learn
more about the
subject

Q7 11| 9 |10 2 (32| 3.8 4 5 |1.09|2.2K| 3.6 | 65 |10K| 3.9 | 40

The course was
demanding
compared to other
courses

Q8 8 (8115 32| 3.6 | 3.5 3 |1.03|2.1K| 3.9 | 13 |10K| 3.9 | 19

The course had
high standards
compared to other
courses

Q9 10| 8 (131 32| 3.8 4 3 91 (2.1K| 4.0 | 26 [10K| 3.9 | 34

The course
Q10| objectives were 13(14|1 4 |1 32| 4.2 4 4 .78 |2.1K| 4.0 | 63 |[10K| 4.2 | 51
accomplished

Overall, this
Q11 |course was 14 (12| 5 1 (32| 4.2 4 5 .92 (2.2K| 3.8 | 71 [10K| 4.0 | 58
excellent

Responses: [SA] Strongly Agree=5 [A] Agree=4 [N] Neutral=3 [D] Disagree=2 [SD] Strongly Disagree=1
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)
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CAS Badawi, Ayman R --- Survey Comparisons ---
Instructor Related Responses Individual MTH All
Questions
SA| A N/D(SD| N |Mean|Med.|Mode Std N [Mean P8 N [Mean Fee
Dev Rnk Rnk

The instructor
Q12 |started and finished |13 |18|1 32| 4.4 4 4 .54 12.2K| 4.4 | 43 |[10K| 4.4 | 37
the class on time

The instructor was
Q13| ready to answer 14/16|1|1 32| 4.3 4 4 .69 2.2K| 4.3 | 41 |10K| 4.4 | 29
your questions

The instructor
Q14 |evaluated your work | 14 |14 | 4 32| 4.3 4 4,5 | .68 (2.2K| 4.2 | 53 (10K| 4.2 | 50
fairly

The instructor
Q15 | evaluated your work | 16 (11| 3 1 31| 4.3 5 5 .89 12.1K| 4.2 | 49 [10K| 4.3 | 45
on time

The instructor's
comments on your
work were clear,
specific and helpful

Q17 19|19 |2(1| 1 (32| 4.4 5 5 .96 |2.2K| 4.1 | 62 |[10K| 4.2 | 55

Q16 141134 1 /32| 4.2 4 5 .89 2.2K| 4.0 | 58 |[10K| 4.2 | 46
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The instructor was
very effective in
helping you
understand the
course material

Q18 17122 31| 4.5 5 5 |.62|2.2K| 4.3 | 61 |[10K| 4.4 | 55

The instructor
demonstrated a
thorough knowledge
of the subject

Q19 |instructor was 171122 1 (32| 4.4 5 5 |.86|2.2K| 4.1 | 59 |10K| 4.2 | 53

Overall, the

excellent

Responses: [SA] Strongly Agree=5 [A] Agree=4 [N] Neutral=3 [D] Disagree=2 [SD] Strongly Disagree=1

Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)

Faculty: | Badawi, Ayman R

Question: | Please enter below any comments on how the course should be improved

Response Rate:|25.00% (8 of 32)

This is the second time I take this course but the first time that I take it with Professor Badawi. It was
much more organised, clear and thorough. Much contrasting to the first time I had taken course...

It's all-right.

the course should include a textbook for extra practice and homework purposes.

u H» W N

No comments

enough material was provided and the class was very indulging. i had a great time because it improved my
learning skills

7 | The course doesn't need to be improved.

shouldn't include graphing

Faculty: | Badawi, Ayman R

Please provide your instructor with helpful suggestions for improving his/her

R effectiveness

Response Rate: | 25.00% (8 of 32)

Everything is perfect, just do not erase the board so quickly, because we can't both focus and write down
in the same time.

he literally made me love math. he teaches in a very simple, non complicated way that everyone can
understand

More practice questions should be posted

No suggestions

he is a great professor and a fair one but one thing is that the professore targets student in front of the
whole class, maybe that could improving however overall the course improved my understanding towards
the subject

His teaching is great. He is straight forward with everything and provided old exams and quizzes to
practice which was very helpful.

12/18/2014
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| 8 | should smile often

Page 5 of 5

Faculty: | Badawi, Ayman R

Please enter specific comments, if relevant, on the role that Information

QeSO Technology plays or could play in this course

Response Rate:|18.75% (6 of 32)

nothing important.

No comments

with his class information technology has no role infect calculators are considered toy piece.

No need for any technology.

O U h WIN | =

not at all

Faculty: | Badawi, Ayman R

Question: | Other comments

Response Rate:|15.63% (5 of 32)

no.

No comments

no comment

a | bHh | W N =

hes a good proff in general yet need to be a little more fun in class

12/18/2014



